selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Direct PL Replacement Lamps
5/7
watts
475-
700
lumens
G23/

Rev. 2/27/17
LED Direct PL Replacement Lamps
ordering information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI MOL Orientation Base Life/Hrs Replaces
Fluorescent
09526 LED5W2PH/G23/827-G7 5W 475 2700K 80+ 143mm Horizontal G23 50K 5W/7W/9W 2 pin dual
09527 LED5W2PH/G23/835-G7 5W 475 3500K 80+ 143mm Horizontal G23 50K 5W/7W/9W 2 pin dual
09528 LED5W2PH/G23/840-G7 5W 500 4000K 80+ 143mm Horizontal G23 50K 5W/7W/9W 2 pin dual
09529 LED5W2PH/G23/850-G7 5W 500 5000K 80+ 143mm Horizontal G23 50K 5W/7W/9W 2 pin dual
09530 LED7W2PH/GX23/827-G7 7W 650 2700K 80+ 151mm Horizontal GX23 50K 13W 2 pin dual & quad
09531 LED7W2PH/GX23/835-G7 7W 650 3500K 80+ 151mm Horizontal GX23 50K 13W 2 pin dual & quad
09532 LED7W2PH/GX23/840-G7 7W 700 4000K 80+ 151mm Horizontal GX23 50K 13W 2 pin dual & quad
09533 LED7W2PH/GX23/850-G7 7W 700 5000K 80+ 151mm Horizontal GX23 50K 13W 2 pin dual & quad